
Contract No. Company Name
Task Orders 

Awarded to Date

Task Order Award 

Amount
Amount Paid to Date

PS44432001 Arellano Associates 12 $6,015,342.00 $4,011,868.24

PS44432003 Communications Lab  3 $1,124,077.00 $626,078.00

PS44432004
Community 

Connections
1 $1,413,358.00 $20,000.00

PS44432005 Consensus 2 $345,632.54 $345,632.54

PS44432006
Dakota 

Communications
1 $669,904.00 $191,751.11

PS44432007 ETA Agency 0 $0.00 $0.00

PS44432008 Lee Andrews Group  13 $4,310,624.00 $1,832,644.89

PS44432009 MBI 2 $677,010.84 $673,623.84

PS44432010 The Robert Group 4 $2,779,672.00 $1,479,883.00

38

Contract No. Company Name
Task Orders 

Awarded to Date

Task Order Award 

Amount
Amount Paid to Date

PS44432002 Celtis Ventures 1 $1,483,154.00 $1,483,154.00

1

14 Amont Awarded Amount Paid to Date

$17,335,620.38 $9,181,481.62

$18,818,774.38 $10,664,635.62

Non DBE/SBE Prime Awards

DBE/SBE Prime Awards

Total Awarded Task Order Subtotal

$17,335,620.38 $9,181,481.62

Total Task Order Value

Total Task Order Value

Total Awarded Task Order Subtotal

$1,483,154.00 $1,483,154.00

Total Task Order Value

Total Task Orders Awarded

DBE/SBE Task Order Value


